
W
ES
TA
P S
HA
WA
RD

CONSERVATION BLVD

CRE
SCEN

TMOO
NDR

AL
CO
VE
DR

AL
CO
VE
 D
R

FALLINGACORNAVE

AL
CO
VE
DR

CONSERVATION BLVD

SALTMARS
HLN

AL
CO
VE
 D
R

ALCOVE DR

SALT MARSH LN

FALLINGACORNAVE

ALCOVE DR

ALC
OV
ED
R

SP
AN
ISH
CO
VE
WA
Y

SP
AN
ISH
CO
VE
WA
Y

WE
ST
 AP
SH
AW
A R
D

ALCO
VE D

R

MI
ST
 FL
OW
ER
 LN

TIDAL P OND DR

WILSONLAKEP KY

FALLINGACORNAVE

BAYOU BEND RD

HIDDEN MOSS DR

BALMY COAST RD

SALTMARSHLN

ALCOVEDR

CUP AN
IACT

SILVERMAP LERD

SALT MARSH LN

FLAM
E VIN

E WA
Y

GLE
NRIDGERD

SALTMARSHLN

BALMY COAST R
D

ALCOVE DR

WI
LS
ON
LA
KE
P K
Y

TOAD RD

W
ES
TA
P S
HA
W
AR
D

SALT MARSH LN

CONSERVATION BLVD

BALMY COAS
T RD

NARROW VIEW LN

SILVER MAP LE RD

SILVER MAP LE RD

ALCOVE DR

DOG P ATCH LN

BAYOUBENDRD

GROVELANDGROVELAND

GROVELANDGROVELAND

GR
OV

EL
AN

D
GR

OV
EL

AN
D

GROVELAND

GR
OV

EL
AN

D A p s h a w a  L a k e

S c h o o l h o u s e
L a k e

Gov.
Lot
1

Gov.
Lot
2 Gov.

Lot
1

Gov.
Lot
4

Gov.
Lot
3

Gov.
Lot
4

00400

01100

02600

03100

00500

03300

00900

01200

02100

00100

00600
00601

03400

00200

00502

00100

01101

02700

00500

00300

00400

01500

01000

02400

00800

01800

142

162

164

168

179

185

189

193

206

210 211 213

221

224

228

232

PL 1

PL 3

PL 38

PL 4

TR
K

45

47

36
35

TR D

14 15

3

42

44

5

60

91

92

102

108

121

122

39

48
49

50 75

76

79

80

87

96

99

95

113

115

56

94

42

155

174

180

222

TR
D

TR L

TR S

139

TR
F

TR D

125

169

TR D

TR E

12

13

26

9 TR J

TR I

TR N

16

24

25

55
56

63

70

71

TR A

41

17
18 21

30

TR D

3550

13

54

10

29

30

3334

126

152

153

1816
10

2330
32

4139

5

4

46

49

51 55

5759

64 94898780787169

124

99106108
115

117
122

TR Q 96

TR M

172

167 166

131

132 175
180

182

194 193
186

135

158

198

137

138

210
155

140

214 219

142

148 150

TR U

132130124122

118116
185178

187175
102

103110112
177TR C

144
189

6867
6058

172
147

148

192

169
455052

82 194

167
19639373028

TR R

154

163
13810171924

162
201

159

204

46

48

55

57

58

60
61

116

160

165

166

173 175
177

183

186

200

207

209

226
229

235

241

34A

PL 35A

PL 35B

PL 36

PL 37

51

52
53

41

43
44

38

37

1

16

17 4343

6

93

112

103

104

110

124

125

4041

51
52

77

78

85
86

117

TR K

149

170

191

TR J

TR Q

159

163

TR H

123

120
119

117

154

129

22

27

132

128

182

26

27

61

62

72

73

40

8

9
23

28 29

52
51

14
15

53

11
12

65

158

19

20

36 35

133134135

9

44

TR
T

222120

19

25
262728

37363534

1 50

TR B

TR G

TR H

62127
63

8584838281686766

65

110111112
113

97

TR I

TR D

TR
A

130
174 TR K 165

184
162133

161

159136 195 196

156
139

TR
J

213 212

215 216
217

153

151
TR N

TR C

TR O

118

TR C

TR G

TR T

TR Q

TR S

33A

33B

129

128

127

126

133
134

135
179136

98
99

100

101
114 96 95

176

145
89

88 14657 71
19087

17076 149
193

545556 43
77

807941402625

166153

456720212223

206207208

TR B

47

51

56

62

10

144

161

163

172
176

178

187

195196197198199

203

204

205

212

223

227

230

234
237

32

TR P

TR A

49

42

34

12
13

2

4

45

57

7

8

106

107

122

129

161

47

55

74

81
82

97
98

116

111

156

157

166

167

172

173

201

238

TR I

162

160

64

124

171

66

3 4 5

11

131

14

181

20

24

TR G

TR A
TR G

22

23

57

58

68

69

76
77

15

18

46
47

55

19

42
43

TR B

39
38

49 34

150

31

138

137

32

8

TR W

141312
11

33
8

7

6

3 424344

53

129
61

128 56

9392919076757473

101

102

103104
105118119120121

TR L

170 169
168

176
177

178 179

192 191 190 189 188

200 201
202

203

208 207
206

205

152

143 144 145 146

TR B

183182181

121

184120
119

186

TR A

140 141

105

106

107

108

93
17492 9165646362

86
191171

74
85

46474849

16878 151 195
3534333231

198
164155 19912131415

161158
202

160

44
45

49

59

TR
6

127

140
141

143

145
146

147

167

170

184

188

192
194

202

208
214

215

216

217

218219220

225 231

233

236

239

240

34B

PL 40

PL 5

PL 6

PL 2PL 39

TR
L

50

46

48

40TR E

39

10

11

1819

44

58
59

89
90

100 101

105

109

123

126

128

46

53
54

83
84

114

45

88

159

168

169

171

190

TR N

157158

164

165

TR C

148

121120

118
119

151

2

127

130

20

21

23

25

TR F

17

21

28

59

60

67

74
75

22

45

31

TR E

25
26

27

37
36

24

16

48

33 32

136

3738

6 7

TR F

TR V

1715TR E

9

24
29

31

4038

TR R

47

48
45

2

52 54

5860

126

125
888679777270

98100107109114116123 95

TR S

171

TR P

173

164

163181 183

134
160187 185

197
199 204

157

211 209

154
141 218 220

147 149

TR B

TR C

180
131125123

117115
137

138 139

142
14397104109111

113

94 188
90

17369 706661
59 72

73

75
84

83445153
15042

81

15238362927

197
165

156
29111618

200
157

203

205

50

52

54

CASCADES OF GROVELAND PHASE 2 & PHASE 3 REPLAT, GROVELANDCASCADES OF GROVELAND PHASE 2 & PHASE 3 REPLAT, GROVELAND
PB 65/98PB 65/98

CASCADES OF GROVELANDCASCADES OF GROVELAND
PHASE 5, GROVELANDPHASE 5, GROVELAND

PB 68/19PB 68/19

CASCADES OF GROVELANDCASCADES OF GROVELAND
PHASE 3, GROVELANDPHASE 3, GROVELAND

PB 56/82PB 56/82

APSHAWAAPSHAWA
GROVES SUBGROVES SUB

PB 10/49PB 10/49

CASCADES OF GROVELANDCASCADES OF GROVELAND
PHASE 4-1, GROVELANDPHASE 4-1, GROVELAND

PB 67/9PB 67/9

CASCADES OF GROVELANDCASCADES OF GROVELAND
PHASE 6, GROVELANDPHASE 6, GROVELAND

PB 70/18PB 70/18

WILSONWILSON
ESTATESESTATES
PB 71/70PB 71/70

CASCADES OF GROVELANDCASCADES OF GROVELAND
PHASE 2, GROVELANDPHASE 2, GROVELAND

PB 56/17PB 56/17

CASCADES OF GROVELANDCASCADES OF GROVELAND
PHASE 1, GROVELANDPHASE 1, GROVELAND

PB 54/52PB 54/52

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
19
\Ta
xM
ap
_W
ho
leS
ec
tio
n_
Up
da
ted
.m
xd

17281727

2026

2324

2025

1828

2024

2424 2426

1924

2224 2226

1627

1824

2124

2326

1926

2325

1928

2125

2225

1826

1927

2126

1827

1925

1825 1829

2425

1729

1527

1628

1929

1830

1528

1427 T21-R25-Sec35

Tax P arc e ls
Subdivis ion Lots
Subdivis ion Bloc ks
Subdivis ion Boundarie s

Cons e rvation Eas e m e nts
Right of Way
City Lim its
Lake s

Gove rnm e nt Lots
Se c tion Line s
County Boundary

´ Date : 1/17/2020

Lake  County P rope rty Apprais e r (LCP A) digital Ge ographic
Inform ation Syste m  (GIS) cadastral m aps  are  produc e d s ole ly
for ad valore m  prope rty as s e s s m e nt purpos e s  and are  provide d
to the  public for inform ational purpos e s  only.  LCP A’s  GIS
cadastral m aps  are  NOT le gal land surve ys  and s hould not be
us e d or re lie d upon as s uc h.  No warrantie s , e xpre s s e d or
im plie d, are  provide d for the  m ap data he re in, its  pos itional or
the m atic  ac c urac y, its  us e , or its  inte rpre tation.

0 230115
Fe e t

ASSESSMENT MAP
LAKE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Coordinate  Syste m :  NAD 1983 HARN State P lane  Florida East FIP S 0901 Fe e t

www.lake c opropappr.c om
CAREY BAKER

LAKE COUNTY P ROP ERTY AP P RAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778

TAX YEAR 2020


